Request for proposal (RFP) No IKCA/TENDER K&C -160/ 
EQUIPMENTS 2025-26  Dated 09.01.2026 

1. Sealed proposal in two bids system, Technical and Commercial are invited by the INDIAN 
KAYAKING & CANOEING ASSOCIATION for supply of WATER SPORTS EQUIPMENTS FOR 
F.Y. 2025-26 at an estimated cost of Rs. 3,99,99,272/- (Rupees Three Crores Ninety Nine 
Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Two only). 

2. Please super scribe the above-mentioned Title, RFP Number and date of opening of the bid in 
the proposal to avoid the Bid being declared invalid. 

3. The address and contact numbers for sending or seeking clarifications regarding this RFP are